Diamond coating grade for Non-ferrous steel
 Good wear resistance with high quality diamond coating technology
 The optimal new grade for Graphite and Ceramic
KORLOY TECH-NEWS - English
2   _   ND3000/ND2100
The diamond is a carbon crystal consisting with only pure carbon. Each carbon atom combining
with 4 different atoms has a tetrahedron structure. This combining structure has higher hardness
than the other substances. The diamond has relatively low thermal expansion coefficient and friction

l APMT 0602PDFR-MA 6 4.24 2.6 0.4 2.0 -
060208PDFR-MA 6 4.24 2.6 0.8 2.0 -
0903PDFR-MA 9.4 6.21 3.6 0.4 2.8 -
090308PDFR-MA 9.4 6.21 3.6 0.8 2.8 -
L
a
se
r
M
il
l
LBH 080-KF ● 7.0 8 2.4 4.0 - -
100-KF ● 8.5 10 2.6 5.0 - -
120-KF ● 10.0 12 3.0 6.0 - -
160-KF ● 12.0 16 4.0 8.0 - -
200-KF ● 15.0 20 5.0 10.0 - -
250-KF 18.5 25 6.0 12.5 - -
300-KF 22.5 30 7.0 15.0 - -
320-KF 23.5 32 7.0 16.0 - -
IS

30
ØD
~ Ø1.0
Ø1.0 ~ Ø3.0
0.000 ~ -0.015 mm
0.000 ~ -0.020 mm
Tolerance
Shape
Machine
type
Designation
Coated Dimension (mm)
ND3000 RE DC DCON
-MS APMX LU OAL
ZIRKONZAHN
TZBE 2005-050-N095S06(ZIRKONZAHN) 0.25 0.5 6 3 9.5 50
2005-057-N095S03(ZIRKONZAHN) 0.25 0.5 3 3 9.5 57
2010-050-N120S06(ZIRKONZAHN) 0.5 1 6 6 12 50
2010-057-N120S03(ZIRKONZAHN) 0.5 1 3 6 12 57
2020-050-N180S06(ZIRKONZAHN) 1.0 2 6 10 18 50
2020-057-N180S03(ZIRKONZAHN) 1.0 2 3 10 18 57
SIRONA
TZBE 2005-042-N090S03(SIRONA) 0.25 0.5 3 1.5 9 42
2010-043-N170S03(SIRONA) 0.5 1 3 3.5 17 43
2025-044-N240S03(SIRONA) 1.25 2.5 3 4 24 44
ROLAND
TZBE 2006-050-N120S04(ROLAND) 0.3 0.6 4 1.5 12 50
2010-050-N160S04(ROLAND) 0.5 1 4 2 16 50
2020-050-N200S04(ROLAND) 1.0 2 4 3 20 50
2030-050-N200S04(ROLAND) 1.5 3 4 6 20 50
Z-MATCH
TZBE 2005-055-N080S06(Z-MATCH) 0.25 0.5 6 1.5 8 55
2010-055-N160S06(Z-MATCH) 0.5 1 6 3 16 55
2020-055-N200S06(Z-MATCH) 1.0 2 6 6 20 55
CERACUBE
TRION-Z
TZBE 2005-050-N030S04(TRION-Z) 0.25 0.5 4 2 23 50
2010-050-N180S04(TRION-Z) 0.5 1 4 3 18 50
2020-050-N200S04(TRION-Z) 1.0 2 4 7 20 50
DATRON
TZBE 2006-050-N100S06(DATRON) 0.3 0.6 6 2.5 10 50
2010-050-N160S06(DATRON) 0.5 1 6 4 16 50
2020-050-N200S06(DATRON) 1.0 2 6 4.5 20 50
CHARLY
TZBE 2005-0385-N090S03(CHARLY) 0.25 0.5 3 1.5 9 38.5
2010-0385-N110S03(CHARLY) 0.5 1 3 2 11 38.5
2015-0385-N110S03(CHARLY) 0.75 1.5 3 3 11 38.5
CHARLY TZFE 2030-0385-N060S03(CHARLY) - 3 3 6 - 38.5
YENA
TZBE 2006-045-N070S04(YENA) 0.3 0.6 4 2 7 45
2010-045-N160S04(YENA) 0.5 1 4 3 16 45
2020-045-N160S04(YENA) 1.0 2 4 10 16 45
h5
shank
●: Stock item
ND3000
Grade
 RE APMX
DCON-MS
OAL
LU
DC
10   _   ND3000/ND2100
D Endmill
Designation
Coated Dimension (mm)
ND3000 DC DCON-MS APMX LU OAL
DFE 2002-045-N004S04 ● 0.2 4 0.4 - 45
2003-045-N006S04 ● 0.3 4 0.6 - 45
2004-045-N008S04 ● 0.4 4 0.8 - 45
2005-045-N010S04 ● 0.5 4 1 - 45
2006-045-N012S04 ● 0.6 4 1.2 - 45
2007-045-N015S04 ● 0.7 4 1.5 - 45
2008-045-N020S04 ● 0.8 4 2 - 45
2009-045-N025S04 ● 0.9 4 2.5 - 45
2010-045-N030S04 ● 1 4 3 - 45
2010-045-N050S04 ● 1 4 3 5 45
2010-060-N050S04 ● 1 4 3 5 60
2010-060-N100S04 ● 1 4 3 10 60
2010-060-N150S04 ● 1 4 3 15 60
2010-060-N200S04 ● 1 4 3 20 60
2010-060-N250S04 ● 1 4 3 25 60
2015-060-N050S04 ● 1.5 4 4 5 60
2015-060-N060S04 ● 1.5 4 4 6 60
2015-060-N100S04 ● 1.5 4 4 10 60
2015-060-N150S04 ● 1.5 4 4 15 60
2015-060-N200S04 ● 1.5 4 4 20 60
2015-060-N250S04 ● 1.5 4 4 25 60
2020-045-N060S04 ● 2 4 6 - 45
2020-045-N080S04 ● 2 4 6 8 45
2020-080-N080S04 ● 2 4 6 8 80
2020-080-N100S04 ● 2 4 6 10 80
2020-080-N120S04 ● 2 4 6 12 80
2020-080-N150S04 ● 2 4 6 15 80
2020-080-N200S04 ● 2 4 6 20 80
2020-080-N250S04 ● 2 4 6 25 80
2020-080-N300S04 ● 2 4 6 30 80
2020-080-N400S04 ● 2 4 6 40 80
2030-050-N100S06 ● 3 6 9 10 50
2030-080-N100S04 ● 3 4 9 10 80
2030-080-N120S04 ● 3 4 9 12 80
2030-080-N200S04 ● 3 4 9 20 80
2030-080-N250S04 ● 3 4 9 25 80
2030-080-N300S04 ● 3 4 9 30 80
2030-080-N400S04 ● 3 4 9 40 80
●: Stock item
DFE2000 (Flat)
H∙A
30
ØD
~ Ø5.9
Ø6.0 ~
0.00 ~ -0.02 mm
0.00 ~ -0.03 mm
Tolerance
ND3000
Gradeh6
shank
DCON-MS
OAL
APMX
LU
DC
ND3000/ND2100   _   11
KORLOY TECH - NEWS
D Endmill
DFE 2040-050-N120S06 ● 4 6 12 - 50
2040-050-N160S06 ● 4 6 12 16 50
2040-080-N160S04 ● 4 4 12 16 80
2050-060-N150S06 ● 5 6 15 - 60
2050-060-N200S06 ● 5 6 15 20 60
2050-110-N200S06 ● 5 6 15 20 110
2060-060-N180S06 ● 6 6 18 - 60
2060-110-N250S06 ● 6 6 18 25 110
2060-150-N250S06 ● 6 6 18 25 150
2080-070-N250S08 ● 8 8 25 - 70
2080-150-N400S08 ● 8 8 25 40 150
2100-080-N300S10 ● 10 10 30 - 80
2100-150-N500S10 ● 10 10 30 50 150
2100-160-N500S10 ● 10 10 30 50 160
2120-080-N250S12 ● 12 12 25 - 80
2120-080-N350S12 ● 12 12 35 - 80
2120-150-N600S12 ● 12 12 35 60 150
2120-160-N600S12 ● 12 12 35 60 160
Designation
Coated Dimension (mm)
ND3000 DC DCON-MS APMX LU OAL
DFE2000 (Flat)

Tolerance
ND3000
Gradeh6
shank
●: Stock item
DCON-MS
OAL
APMX
LU
DC
12   _   ND3000/ND2100
D Endmill
Designation
Coated Dimension (mm)
ND3000 DC DCON-MS APMX LU OAL
DFE 4020-045-N060S04 ● 2 4 6 8 45
4020-060-N100S04 ● 2 4 10 12 60
4030-050-N100S06 ● 3 6 10 12 50
4030-060-N150S03 ● 3 3 15 - 60
4030-060-N150S04 ● 3 4 15 18 60
4040-050-N120S06 ● 4 6 12 - 50
4040-050-N150S06 ● 4 6 15 18 50
4040-080-N200S04 ● 4 4 20 - 80
4060-060-N180S06 ● 6 6 18 - 60
4060-110-N300S06 ● 6 6 30 - 110
4060-150-N300S06 ● 6 6 30 - 150
4080-070-N250S08 ● 8 8 25 - 70
4080-110-N400S08 ● 8 8 40 - 110
4080-150-N400S08 ● 8 8 40 - 150
4100-080-N250S10 ● 10 10 25 - 80
4100-110-N400S10 ● 10 10 40 - 110
4100-150-N500S10 ● 10 10 50 - 150
4120-080-N300S12 ● 12 12 30 - 80
4120-110-N400S12 ● 12 12 40 - 110
4120-110-N450S12 ● 12 12 45 - 110
4120-150-N500S12 ● 12 12 50 - 150
4120-150-N550S12 ● 12 12 55 - 150
DFE4000 (Flat)
H∙A
30
ØD
~ Ø5.9
Ø6.0 ~
0.00 ~ -0.02 mm
0.00 ~ -0.03 mm
Tolerance
ND3000
Gradeh6
shank
●: Stock item
DCON-MS
APMX
OAL
LU
DC
ND3000/ND2100   _   13
KORLOY TECH - NEWS
D Endmill
Designation
Coated Dimension (mm)
ND3000 RE DC DCON-MS APMX LU OAL
DRE 2005-060-N050S04-R005 0.05 0.5 4 1 5 60
2005-060-N080S04-R005 0.05 0.5 4 1 8 60
2005-060-N100S04-R005 0.05 0.5 4 1 10 60
2006-060-N060S04-R005 0.05 0.6 4 1.2 6 60
2006-060-N090S04-R005 ● 0.05 0.6 4 1.2 9 60
2006-060-N120S04-R005 0.05 0.6 4 1.2 12 60
2008-060-N040S04-R005 ● 0.05 0.8 4 1.6 4 60
2008-060-N080S04-R005 0.05 0.8 4 1.6 8 60
2008-060-N100S04-R005 0.05 0.8 4 1.6 10 60
2010-060-N050S04-R005 ● 0.05 1 4 2 5 60
2010-060-N100S04-R005 ● 0.05 1 4 2 10 60
2010-060-N100S04-R02 ● 0.20 1 4 2 10 60
2010-060-N150S04-R02 ● 0.20 1 4 2 15 60
2010-060-N200S04-R005 ● 0.05 1 4 2 20 60
2010-060-N200S04-R02 0.20 1 4 2 20 60
2015-060-N050S04-R005 ● 0.05 1.5 4 3 5 60
2015-060-N100S04-R005 ● 0.05 1.5 4 3 10 60
2015-060-N150S04-R005 ● 0.05 1.5 4 3 15 60
2015-060-N150S04-R02 ● 0.20 1.5 4 3 15 60
2015-060-N200S04-R005 ● 0.05 1.5 4 3 20 60
2015-060-N200S04-R02 ● 0.20 1.5 4 3 20 60
2020-060-N120S04-R02 ● 0.20 2 4 3.5 12 60
2020-060-N120S04-R03 ● 0.30 2 4 3.5 12 60
2020-060-N180S04-R03 ● 0.30 2 4 3.5 18 60
2020-060-N250S04-R02 0.20 2 4 3.5 25 60
2020-060-N250S04-R03 0.30 2 4 3.5 25 60
2020-060-N300S04-R02 0.20 2 4 3.5 30 60
2020-060-N300S04-R03 0.30 2 4 3.5 30 60
2030-080-N100S04-R02 ● 0.20 3 4 4 10 80
2030-080-N200S04-R02 ● 0.20 3 4 4 20 80
2030-080-N200S04-R03 ● 0.30 3 4 4 20 80
2030-080-N300S04-R02 ● 0.20 3 4 4 30 80
2030-080-N400S04-R02 ● 0.20 3 4 4 40 80
2030-080-N400S04-R03 ● 0.30 3 4 4 40 80
DRE2000 (Radius)
H∙A
30
ØD
~ Ø5.9
Ø6.0 ~
0.00 ~ -0.02 mm
0.00 ~ -0.03 mm
Tolerance
ND3000
Gradeh6
shank
●: Stock item
 RE APMX
DCON-MS
OAL
LU
DC
14   _   ND3000/ND2100
D Endmill
Designation
Coated Dimension (mm)
ND3000 RE DC DCON-MS APMX LU OAL
DRE 4020-060-N120S04-R03 ● 0.3 2 4 3.5 12 60
4020-060-N180S04-R02 ● 0.2 2 4 3.5 18 60
4020-060-N180S04-R03 ● 0.3 2 4 3.5 18 60
4020-060-N250S04-R02 ● 0.2 2 4 3.5 25 60
4020-060-N250S04-R03 0.3 2 4 3.5 25 60
4020-060-N300S04-R02 0.2 2 4 3.5 30 60
4020-060-N300S04-R03 0.3 2 4 3.5 30 60
4030-080-N100S04-R05 ● 0.5 3 4 4 10 80
4030-080-N200S04-R03 ● 0.3 3 4 4 20 80
4030-080-N200S04-R05 ● 0.5 3 4 4 20 80
4030-080-N300S04-R03 ● 0.3 3 4 4 30 80
4030-080-N300S04-R05 ● 0.5 3 4 4 30 80
4030-080-N400S04-R03 ● 0.3 3 4 4 40 80
4030-080-N400S04-R05 ● 0.5 3 4 4 40 80
4040-100-N200S04-R03 ● 0.3 4 4 6 20 100
4060-110-N250S06-R03 ● 0.3 6 6 9 25 110
4060-110-N250S06-R05 ● 0.5 6 6 9 25 110
4060-150-N300S06-R05 ● 0.5 6 6 9 30 150
4080-110-N300S08-R03 ● 0.3 8 8 12 30 110
4080-110-N300S08-R05 ● 0.5 8 8 12 30 110
4080-150-N400S08-R05 ● 0.5 8 8 12 40 150
4100-110-N350S10-R05 ● 0.5 10 10 15 35 110
4100-160-N450S10-R05 ● 0.5 10 10 15 45 160
4120-110-N400S12-R05 ● 0.5 12 12 18 40 110
4120-160-N450S12-R05 ● 0.5 12 12 18 45 160
DRE4000 (Radius)
ND3000
GradeH∙A
30
h6
shank
ØD
~ Ø5.9
Ø6.0 ~
0.00 ~ -0.02 mm
0.00 ~ -0.03 mm
Tolerance
●: Stock item
 RE APMX
DCON-MS
OAL
LU
DC
ND3000/ND2100   _   15
KORLOY TECH - NEWS
D Endmill
Designation
Coated Dimension (mm)
ND3000 RE DC DCON-MS APMX LU OAL
DBE 2003-045-N012S04 ● 0.15 0.3 4 1.2 - 45
2003-045-N020S04 ● 0.15 0.3 4 1.2 2 45
2004-045-N015S04 ● 0.2 0.4 4 1.5 - 45
2004-045-N020S04 ● 0.2 0.4 4 1.5 2 45
2004-045-N030S04 ● 0.2 0.4 4 1.5 3 45
2004-045-N040S04 ● 0.2 0.4 4 1.5 4 45
2004-045-N050S04 ● 0.2 0.4 4 1.5 5 45
2005-045-N020S04 ● 0.25 0.5 4 2 - 45
2005-045-N030S04 ● 0.25 0.5 4 2 3 45
2005-045-N040S04 ● 0.25 0.5 4 2 4 45
2005-045-N050S04 ● 0.25 0.5 4 2 5 45
2005-045-N060S04 ● 0.25 0.5 4 2 6 45
2006-045-N020S04 ● 0.3 0.6 4 2 2 45
2006-045-N030S04 ● 0.3 0.6 4 2 3 45
2006-045-N040S04 ● 0.3 0.6 4 2 4 45
2006-045-N050S04 ● 0.3 0.6 4 2 5 45
2006-045-N060S04 ● 0.3 0.6 4 2 6 45
2006-045-N080S04 ● 0.3 0.6 4 2 8 45
2006-045-N100S04 ● 0.3 0.6 4 2 10 45
2008-045-N030S04 ● 0.4 0.8 4 2.5 3 45
2008-045-N040S04 ● 0.4 0.8 4 2.5 4 45
2008-045-N050S04 ● 0.4 0.8 4 2.5 5 45
2008-045-N060S04 ● 0.4 0.8 4 2.5 6 45
2008-045-N080S04 ● 0.4 0.8 4 2.5 8 45
2008-045-N100S04 ● 0.4 0.8 4 2.5 10 45
2010-060-N030S04 ● 0.5 1 4 3 3 60
2010-060-N040S04 ● 0.5 1 4 3 4 60
2010-060-N050S04 ● 0.5 1 4 3 5 60
2010-060-N060S04 ● 0.5 1 4 3 6 60
2010-060-N080S04 ● 0.5 1 4 3 8 60
2010-060-N100S04 ● 0.5 1 4 3 10 60
2010-060-N120S04 ● 0.5 1 4 3 12 60
2010-060-N150S04 ● 0.5 1 4 3 15 60
2010-060-N200S04 ● 0.5 1 4 3 20 60
2010-080-N250S04 ● 0.5 1 4 3 25 80
2010-080-N300S04 ● 0.5 1 4 3 30 80
2010-080-N350S04 ● 0.5 1 4 3 35 80
2010-080-N400S04 ● 0.5 1 4 3 40 80
DBE2000 (Ball)
H∙A
30
ØD
~ Ø5.9
Ø6.0 ~
0.00 ~ -0.02 mm
0.00 ~ -0.03 mm
Tolerance
ND3000
Gradeh6
shank
●: Stock item
 RE APMX
DCON-MS
OAL
LU
DC
16   _   ND3000/ND2100
DBE 2015-060-N050S04 ● 0.75 1.5 4 4 5 60
2015-060-N080S04 ● 0.75 1.5 4 4 8 60
2015-080-N100S04 ● 0.75 1.5 4 4 10 80
2015-080-N120S04 ● 0.75 1.5 4 4 12 80
2015-080-N150S04 ● 0.75 1.5 4 4 15 80
2015-080-N180S04 ● 0.75 1.5 4 4 18 80
2015-080-N200S04 ● 0.75 1.5 4 4 20 80
2015-080-N250S04 ● 0.75 1.5 4 4 25 80
2015-080-N300S04 ● 0.75 1.5 4 4 30 80
2015-080-N350S04 ● 0.75 1.5 4 4 35 80
2015-080-N400S04 ● 0.75 1.5 4 4 40 80
2020-060-N060S04 ● 1 2 4 6 - 60
2020-060-N080S04 ● 1 2 4 6 8 60
2020-080-N100S04 ● 1 2 4 6 10 80
2020-080-N150S04 ● 1 2 4 6 15 80
2020-080-N200S04 ● 1 2 4 6 20 80
2020-080-N250S04 ● 1 2 4 6 25 80
2020-080-N300S04 ● 1 2 4 6 30 80
2020-080-N350S04 ● 1 2 4 6 35 80
2020-100-N400S04 ● 1 2 4 6 40 100
2020-100-N450S04 ● 1 2 4 6 45 100
2020-100-N500S04 ● 1 2 4 6 50 100
2020-100-N600S04 ● 1 2 4 6 60 100
2030-060-N100S04 ● 1.5 3 4 9 10 60
2030-100-N150S04 ● 1.5 3 4 9 15 100
2030-100-N150S06 ● 1.5 3 6 9 15 100
2030-100-N200S04 ● 1.5 3 4 9 20 100
2030-100-N250S04 ● 1.5 3 4 9 25 100
2030-100-N300S04 ● 1.5 3 4 9 30 100
2030-100-N350S04 ● 1.5 3 4 9 35 100
2030-100-N400S04 ● 1.5 3 4 9 40 100
2030-100-N500S04 ● 1.5 3 4 9 50 100
2030-100-N600S04 ● 1.5 3 4 9 60 100
2040-060-N160S04 ● 2 4 4 12 16 60
2040-080-N160S04 ● 2 4 4 12 16 80
2040-080-N300S04 ● 2 4 4 12 30 80
2040-100-N160S04 ● 2 4 4 12 16 100
2040-100-N400S04 ● 2 4 4 12 40 100
Designation
Coated Dimension (mm)
ND3000 RE DC DCON-MS APMX LU OAL
DBE2000 (Ball)
D Endmill
H∙A
30
ØD
~ Ø5.9
Ø6.0 ~
0.00 ~ -0.02 mm
0.00 ~ -0.03 mm
Tolerance
ND3000
Gradeh6
shank
●: Stock item
 RE APMX
DCON-MS
OAL
LU
DC
ND3000/ND2100   _   17
KORLOY TECH - NEWS
DBE 2040-130-N160S04 ● 2 4 4 12 16 130
2040-130-N400S04 ● 2 4 4 12 40 130
2040-150-N160S04 ● 2 4 4 12 16 150
2040-150-N500S04 ● 2 4 4 12 50 150
2050-110-N200S06 ● 2.5 5 6 15 20 110
2060-080-N250S06 ● 3 6 6 20 25 80
2060-110-N250S06 ● 3 6 6 20 25 110
2060-110-N400S06 ● 3 6 6 20 40 110
2060-150-N300S06 ● 3 6 6 20 30 150
2060-150-N500S06 ● 3 6 6 20 50 150
2080-080-N300S08 ● 4 8 8 25 30 80
2080-110-N300S08 ● 4 8 8 25 30 110
2080-110-N400S08 ● 4 8 8 25 40 110
2080-150-N500S08 ● 4 8 8 25 50 150
2080-200-N400S08 ● 4 8 8 25 40 200
2100-080-N400S10 ● 5 10 10 30 40 80
2100-110-N400S10 ● 5 10 10 30 40 110
2100-110-N500S10 ● 5 10 10 30 50 110
2100-150-N600S10 ● 5 10 10 30 60 150
2100-160-N600S10 ● 5 10 10 30 60 160
2100-200-N500S10 ● 5 10 10 30 50 200
2120-110-N500S12 ● 6 12 12 35 50 110
2120-150-N500S12 ● 6 12 12 35 50 150
2120-160-N500S12 ● 6 12 12 35 50 160
2120-200-N600S12 ● 6 12 12 35 60 200
Designation
Coated Dimension (mm)
ND3000 RE DC DCON-MS APMX LU OAL
DBE2000 (Ball)

Tolerance
ND3000
Gradeh6
shank
●: Stock item
 RE APMX
DCON-MS
OAL
LU
DC
18   _   ND3000/ND2100
●: Stock item
Designation
Coated Dimension (mm)
ND3000 RE DC DCON-MS APMX LU OAL
DBE 4010-060-N030S04 ● 0.5 1 4 3 - 60
4010-060-N050S04 ● 0.5 1 4 3 5 60
4010-060-N100S04 ● 0.5 1 4 3 10 60
4010-060-N150S04 ● 0.5 1 4 3 15 60
4010-060-N200S04 ● 0.5 1 4 3 20 60
4010-060-N250S04 ● 0.5 1 4 3 25 60
4015-045-N040S04 ● 0.75 1.5 4 4 - 45
4015-050-N040S04 ● 0.75 1.5 4 4 - 50
4015-060-N100S04 ● 0.75 1.5 4 4 10 60
4015-060-N150S04 ● 0.75 1.5 4 4 15 60
4015-060-N200S04 ● 0.75 1.5 4 4 20 60
4015-060-N250S04 ● 0.75 1.5 4 4 25 60
4020-060-N080S04 ● 1 2 4 6 8 60
4020-080-N100S04 ● 1 2 4 6 10 80
4020-080-N200S04 ● 1 2 4 6 20 80
4020-080-N300S04 ● 1 2 4 6 30 80
4020-080-N400S04 ● 1 2 4 6 40 80
4030-060-N100S04 ● 1.5 3 4 9 10 60
4030-100-N150S04 ● 1.5 3 4 9 15 100
4030-100-N200S04 ● 1.5 3 4 9 20 100
4030-100-N300S04 ● 1.5 3 4 9 30 100
4030-100-N400S04 ● 1.5 3 4 9 40 100
4030-100-N500S04 ● 1.5 3 4 9 50 100
4040-060-N160S04 ● 2 4 4 12 16 60
4040-080-N160S04 ● 2 4 4 12 16 80
4040-100-N160S04 ● 2 4 4 12 16 100
4040-130-N160S04 ● 2 4 4 12 16 130
4060-080-N250S06 ● 3 6 6 20 25 80
4060-110-N250S06 ● 3 6 6 20 25 110
4060-150-N300S06 ● 3 6 6 20 30 150
 4080-080-N300S08 ● 4 8 8 25 30 80
4080-110-N300S08 ● 4 8 8 25 30 110
4080-150-N350S08 ● 4 8 8 25 35 150
4080-200-N400S08 ● 4 8 8 25 40 200
4100-080-N350S10 ● 5 10 10 30 35 80
4100-110-N350S10 ● 5 10 10 30 35 110
4100-150-N400S10 ● 5 10 10 30 40 150
4100-160-N400S10 ● 5 10 10 30 40 160
4100-200-N500S10 ● 5 10 10 30 50 200
4120-110-N500S12 ● 6 12 12 35 50 110
4120-150-N500S12 ● 6 12 12 35 50 150
4120-200-N600S12 ● 6 12 12 35 60 200
DBE4000 (Ball)
D Endmill
ND3000
GradeH∙A